04-2010
JOLICO J-B TOOL
LIFTER PINS
PHONE (586) 739-5555 FG - 3.2
FORD
PART NUMBER
ORDERING NUMBER FOR FLAT TO BE AT
ADD THE CODE "S" AT THE END OF THE
12
20.5
ORDERING EXAMPLE
J - 550603   L150    A60   -S
ALTERNATE FLAT LOCATION
"L" PIN LENGTH
"A" TRAVEL
FOR Ø10 mm DOWEL
"A" TRAVEL
"A" TRAVEL + 12 mm.12
29
15 ±.1
15±.25
SLIP FIT.
29
50.000
49.984 10
R6.75
ALTERNATE LOCATION.
20.5
Ø
"A" TRAVEL
+12
CEN.
Ø32
WDX8 - 84 - 1503
WDX8 - 84 - 1504
L
ORDER L
DIMENSION
IN 5 mm
INCREMENTS
LIFTER PIN WITH SLOT
LIFTER PIN WITH HOLE
FORD
PART NUMBER
JOLICO
NUMBER
JOLICO
NUMBER
J - 550602
J - 550603